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Bank Reconciliation
Simpson Elementary School

Bank Name : German American Statement Date : 4/30/2024
Bank
Bank Account : Today's Date : 5/7/2024 12:58:36 PM
Statement Ending Balance : $19,759.54
Add: Deposits in Transit $10.00
Total : $19,769.54
Less: Outstanding Checks $3,252.29
Reconciled Bank Balance : $16,517.25
Other Assets :
$0.00
Bank Balance + Other Assets : $16,517.25
Comments :

I certify the above information is correct

[/uﬁ.g.ﬂ (-é\r“f_ S‘"/? /3"/
A D

Principal's Signature Date
Preparer's Signature Date

5/7/2024 12:58:36 PM Simpson Elementary School Page 1 of 6



== German American Bank

—_—

I 71t Main Street | PO Box 810 | Jasper, IN 47547-0810 [

RETURN SERVICE REQUESTED

SIMPSON COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION
SIMPSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

430 S COLLEGE ST

FRANKLIN KY 42134-2212

Statement Ending 04/30/2024

SIMPSON COUNTY BOARD OF Page 10of 4
Account Number: 1004305501

Helpful Resources

2 Customer Care

Center (800)482-1314

Check Balances

Pay Bills

Enroll in eStatements
Financial Education
Financial Calculators

Open Accounts

Online & Mobile
Banking

O germanamerican
- com

Enjoy your new, easier to read statement layout.

Summary of Accounts
Account Type Account Number Ending Balance
PRESTIGE SELECT 1004305501 $19,759.54
PRESTIGE SELECT-1004305501
Account Summary Interest Summary
Date Description Amount  Description Amount
03/30/2024 Statement Beginning Balance $15,946.33  Interest Earned From 03/30/2024 Through 04/30/2024
23 Credii(s) This Period $4,048.21  Annual Percentage Yield Earmned 5.12%
3 Debit(s) This Period $235.00  Interest Days 32
04/30/2024 Statement Ending Balance $19,759.54  Interest Earned $72.03
Interest Paid This Period $72.03
Interest Paid Year-to-Date $283.43
Average Ledger Balance $16,446.79
Deposits
Date Description Amount
04/22/2024  DEPOSIT $25.00
04/22/2024  DEPOSIT $114.50
04/22/2024  DEPOSIT $316.72
04/26/2024  DEPOSIT $574.20
04/29/2024  DEPOSIT $1,058.00
04/30/2024  DEPOSIT $920.00
Other Credits
Date Description Amount
04/17/2024  KEV Group KEV Group SCO_100_7538896D $191.32
04/18/2024  KEV Group KEV Group SCO_100_7547369D $10.00
04/18/2024  KEV Group KEV Group SCO_100_7547374D $68.50
04/19/2024  KEV Group KEV Group SCO_100_7561920D $10.00
04/19/2024  KEV Group KEV Group SCO_100_7561916D $20.00
04/19/2024  KEV Group KEV Group SCO_100_7561918D $50.00

germanamerican.com | @00E21314 N <~ oc | £

LENDER
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SIMPSON COUNTY BOARD OF 1004305501 Statement Ending 04/30/2024 Page 3 of 4
PRESTIGE SELECT-1004305501 (continued)
Other Credits (continued)
Date Description Amount
04/22/2024  KEV Group KEV Group SCO_100_7571829D $32.16
04/22/2024  KEV Group KEV Group SCO_100_7571825D $44.32
04/23/2024  KEV Group KEV Group SCO_100_7581264D $36.34
04/24/2024  KEV Group KEV Group SCO_100_7590621D $60.66
04/25/2024  KEV Group KEV Group SCO_100_7599824D $20.00
04/26/2024  KEV Group KEV Group SCO_100_7614028D $10.00
04/26/2024  KEV Group KEV Group SCO_100_7614017D $80.66
04/26/2024  KEV Group KEV Group SCO_100_7614031D $186.66
04/29/2024  KEV Group KEV Group SCO_100_7623624D $80.66
04/30/2024  KEV Group KEV Group SCO_100_7631176D $66.48
04/30/2024  INTEREST $72.03
Other Debits
Date Description Amount
04/24/2024  KEV Group KEV Group SCO_100_516879R $10.00
Checks Cleared

Check Nbr Date Amount  Check Nbr Date Amount

2347 04/18/2024 $75.00 2349" 04/26/2024 $150.00

* Indicates skipped check number
Daily Balances
Date Amount Date Amount Date Amount
04/17/2024 $16,137.65 04/23/2024 $16,790.19 04/29/2024 $18,701.03
04/18/2024 $16,141.15  04/24/2024 $16,840.85 04/30/2024 $19,759.54
04/19/2024 $16,221.15  04/25/2024 $16,860.85
04/22/2024 $16,753.85 04/26/2024 $17,562.37

Overdraft and Returned ltem Fees

Total for this period

Total year-to-date

Total Overdraft Fees

$0.00

$0.00

Total Returned item Fees

$0.00

$0.00




SIMPSON COUNTY BOARD OF

1004305501

Statement Ending 04/30/2024
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